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UPC Code 855087002450

Country of Origin Switzerland 

Clean Yes

Product Code TS07

Description 2.5" Tartlet 

Type Sweet Vegetable Oil Sable Dough 
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Wheat flour, vegetable fat (palm oil), eggs, almonds, sugar. 

Shelf Life (Months) 12

Units per case 100 Case Gross Weight (lbs)

Case Length (in)

Cases Per Pallet11.5

70

Case Cube 0.59

5.5

50

Kosher Yes- Kosher Pareve 

Ingredients:

Product Information

Diameter (in)

Height (in)

Unit Weight (g)

Case Pack Information

To guarantee the best quality, freshness and flavor of our products, we recommend

storing in a cool, dry and humidity controlled environment.

Product Specification Sheet

Packaging

Ti (Tier)

Hi (Layer)

5.74

4.24

100

10

10

Case Height (in)

Product Storage /Shelf Life Information

Minimum Storage Temp (F)

Maximum Storage Temp (F)

Case Net Weight (lbs)

Case Width (in)

Specifications are subject to change without notice.  01/2015


