

Tradco, Ltd. 1355 Rock Mountain Blvd. Stone Mountain, GA 30083 P: 888.725.4605 | F: 678.406.9222 www.AlbaFoods.us

# Product Specification Sheet

Product Code	TS07
Description	2.5" Tartlet
Туре	Sweet Vegetable Oil Sable Dough
UPC Code	855087002450
Country of Origin	Switzerland
Clean	Yes
Kosher	Yes- Kosher Pareve
Ingredients:	

Wheat flour, vegetable fat (palm oil), eggs, almonds, sugar.

## Packaging

### **Product Information**

Diameter (in)	2.5
Height (in)	1
Unit Weight (g)	20

### **Case Pack Information**

Units per case	100
Case Length (in)	16
Case Width (in)	11.5
Case Height (in)	5.5
Case Cube	0.59

Case Gross Weight (lbs)	5.74
Case Net Weight (lbs)	4.24
Cases Per Pallet	100
Ti (Tier)	10
Hi (Layer)	10

### Product Storage /Shelf Life Information

Minimum Storage Temp (F)	50
Maximum Storage Temp (F)	70
Shelf Life (Months)	12

To guarantee the best quality, freshness and flavor of our products, we recommend storing in a cool, dry and humidity controlled environment.